
8.—7

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASSIX.—DEPARTMENTOFINTERNALAFFAIRS—continued.

10—B. 7,

73

Item. 191 i-16.
DOMINION LABORATORY— continued.

"

VOTE No. 50—continued.
Other Charges for and incidental to—continued,

Expenses under Explosives Act—
Expenses in connection with magazines
General expenses
Printing regulations, &c.
Salaries: Magazine-keepers

Extra clerical assistance
Freight and cartage
Fuel, light, and water
Office equipment
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...
Printing and stationery
Subscriptions to Technical Societies ... ...
Telephones ... ... ...
Travelling allowances and expenses ... ...I
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

£

100
100
25

115
225

25
150
25
45

120
10
15

450
25

£

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

2,070
Total—Vote No. 50 ... ... ■ 5,147

PRINTING AND STATIONERY.
Classification and Increases under Regulation.

1915-16.
Total number of officers {*££$ fj»

VOTE No. 51.
Salaries—

Administrative Division.
lat £800 800800

Clerical Division.
Class I— £

lat £500 ... ... 500
1at £260 (also Hansard Supervisor, £240) 260

Glass III—
lat £405 ... ... 405
lat £385 ... ... 385

Class V—
lat £330 ... ... 330
lat £305 ... ... 305
1 at £100 (also Hansard Supervisor's 100

Assistant, £225)
1 at £75 (also Clerk to Hansard Super- 75

visor, £195)
Class VI—

1 at £265 ... ... 265
3 at £260 ... ... 780
1 at £245 ... ... 245

Class VII—
lat £230 ... ... 230
lat £220 ... ... 220
lat £210 210
3 at £180 ... ... 540

Class VIII—
1 at £110

760

790

810

1,290

1,200
110

760

790

810

1,290

1,200
110

General Division.
lat £390 ... ... 390
1 at £350 (3 months) ... ... 88
3 at £320 (1 for 6 months) ... ... 800
1 at £295 ... ... 295


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

