Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IX.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued.

Item.					1915-16.	
	DOMINION LABORATORY—continued.					
	VOTE No. 50—continued. OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INC	TTENTAT	. TO—contia	nued.	£	£
4	Expenses under Explosive		1 10	meu.		
	Expenses in connection		gazines		100	
	General expenses		•••	•••	100	
	Printing regulations, &c.		•••	!	25	
5	Salaries : Magazine-keep Extra clerical assistance		•••	• • • •	$\begin{array}{c} 115 \\ 225 \end{array}$	
6	Freight and cartage		•••		25	
7	Fuel, light, and water				150	
8	Office equipment				25	
9	Postage, telegrams, and re	nt of box		•••	45	
10 11	Printing and stationery Subscriptions to Technical	Societie		•••	120 10	
12	Telephones	ростепе	es	• • • •	15	
13	Travelling allowances and	expenses		•••	450	
14	Contingencies, including t	anfore s e	en expendi			
	cidental to the other iter	ns of the	e vote	•••	25	
				į	0.070	
	Total—Vo	omm No	50	!	2,070	5,147
	TOTAL— VC	JIE NO.	00	•••		0,111
	PRINTING AND Classification and Increas		Regulation.	915 – 16. 343		
	Total number of officers	••	Temporary	222		
	VOTE No. 51.					
1	SALARIES-					
	ADMINISTRATIVI	E Divisi	ON.		800	
	1 at £800	•••	•••	•••	600	
	CLERICAL DIVISION.					
	Class I—			£	-	
	1 at £500		0040)	500		
	1 at £260 (also Hansard S Class III—	upervisc	or, £240)	260	760	
	1 at £405			405	100	
	1 at £385		•••	385		
	Class V—				790	
	1 at £330	• • •	•••	330		
[1 at £305	d Super	···	305 100		
	1 at £100 (also Hansard Supervisor's 100 Assistant, £225)					
	1 at £75 (also Clerk to Hansard Super-					
	visor, £195)					
	Class VI—			065	810	
	1 at £265 3 at £260	• • •		$\begin{array}{c} 265 \\ 780 \end{array}$		
	1 at £245			245		
!	Class VII—		,		1,290	
	1 at £230			230		
	1 at £220	* * *	• • •	$\frac{220}{210}$		
	1 at £210 3 at £180	• • •		540		
	Class VIII—		• • •		1,200	
ļ	1 at £110				110	
İ	~ ~				. [
;	GENERAL DIVISION. 1 at £390 390					
	1 at £390 1 at £350 (3 months)			88		
	3 at £320 (1 for 6 months)			800	i	
	1 at £295		•••	295		
	10—B. 7.					
	and the second of the second o					